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TRAPZ LED

Art. Nr. 12590109

With their indirect lighting and subtle shadow effects, wall fixtures are
undoubtedly atmosphere creators. Trapz, our organic interpretation
inspired by a trapezium, is no different. The flattened cylinder has been
finished with two oblique openings, which allow you to see the
contrasting interior of the luminaire and immediately create an unusual
chiaroscuro effect. New colour combinations extend the Trapz LED
range. Metallic blue - alu, silkey grey - champagne, cacao bronze -
black are bringing an even more authentic feel into the room.

WARM WHITE

2700K/ CRI 80+
black struc
(gold interior) 12590132
cacao bronze
(black interior) 12590168
metalic blue 12590169
(alu interior)
pesiied 12590159
(champagne interior)
white struc
(champagne interior) 12590109

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

MODULAR"

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

W

omr

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012

2x LED Array 230V 4.3W
transfo/gear notrequired
1.2kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

960°

35000 hrs

80

587 Lm

68 Lm/W

8

Not Applicable

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.

19/12/2017 - ©2017 Modular Lighting Instruments



http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

